
Clouditalia Archive - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.edisontel.it

Description Clouditalia Archive

Country Italy

Scan Date 28/Jan/2015

Total Dirs 10,900

Total Files 343,113

Total Data 136.48 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 10900 343113 136.48 GB 100.00 %

/CentOS 237 40161 92.47 GB 67.75 %

/CentOS/5.11 67 7826 33.08 GB 24.24 %

/CentOS/6.6 90 18038 31.25 GB 22.90 %

/CentOS/7.0.1406 38 14091 28.14 GB 20.62 %

/customers 1 6 22.82 GB 16.72 %

/customers/innext-web 0 6 22.82 GB 16.72 %

/CentOS/5.11/isos 2 41 19.50 GB 14.29 %

/CPAN_Mirror 10652 302915 16.86 GB 12.36 %

/CPAN_Mirror/authors 8170 300895 16.60 GB 12.16 %

/CPAN_Mirror/authors/id 8169 300877 16.55 GB 12.13 %

/CentOS/7.0.1406/isos 1 20 14.26 GB 10.45 %

/CentOS/7.0.1406/isos/x86_64 0 20 14.26 GB 10.45 %

/CentOS/6.6/isos 2 30 11.36 GB 8.33 %

/CentOS/6.6/os 14 11509 10.71 GB 7.85 %

/CentOS/5.11/isos/x86_64 0 21 10.44 GB 7.65 %

/CentOS/5.11/os 14 6563 9.74 GB 7.13 %

/CentOS/5.11/isos/i386 0 20 9.06 GB 6.64 %

/CentOS/7.0.1406/os 10 8499 6.63 GB 4.86 %

/CentOS/7.0.1406/os/x86_64 9 8499 6.63 GB 4.86 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Disk Image Files 68.71 GB 50.35 %

Linux Package Files 44.89 GB 32.89 %

Archive Files 19.55 GB 14.32 %

Miscellaneous Files 1.55 GB 1.14 %

Image Files 1.25 GB 0.92 %

Document Files 338.50 MB 0.24 %

Internet Files 98.47 MB 0.07 %

Data Files 68.96 MB 0.05 %

Development Files 15.42 MB 0.01 %

Program Files 12.73 MB < 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 83.91 GB

Average: 6.99 GB

Maximum: 23.82 GB

Minimum: 0.30 GB

From: 2014/02

To: 2015/01 0 GB

6 GB

13 GB

19 GB

25 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 134.85 GB

Average: 13.48 GB

Maximum: 79.46 GB

Minimum: 0.34 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

20 GB

41 GB

61 GB

81 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 297984 Files

Average: 29798 Files

Maximum: 77169 Files

Minimum: 13381 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

19293 Files

38585 Files

57878 Files

77170 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

ISO Files 45.89 GB 33.80 %

RPM Files 38.44 GB 28.32 %

VMDK Files 22.82 GB 16.81 %

GZ Files 14.43 GB 10.63 %

DRPM Files 6.44 GB 4.74 %

ZIP Files 3.27 GB 2.41 %

BZ2 Files 1.59 GB 1.17 %

NOEXT Files 1.34 GB 0.99 %

IMG Files 1.25 GB 0.92 %

README Files 298.45 MB 0.21 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

GZ Files 106.95 K 31.37 %

README Files 95.44 K 28.00 %

META Files 87.22 K 25.58 %

RPM Files 31.61 K 9.27 %

NOEXT Files 8.74 K 2.56 %

DRPM Files 7.81 K 2.29 %

TXT Files 1.05 K 0.31 %

TGZ Files 921 Files 0.27 %

ZIP Files 599 Files 0.18 %

PL Files 592 Files 0.17 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Disk Image Files 46 68.71 GB 50.35 %

Linux Package Files 39419 44.89 GB 32.89 %

Archive Files 108899 19.55 GB 14.32 %

Miscellaneous Files 96292 1.55 GB 1.14 %

Image Files 162 1.25 GB 0.92 %

Document Files 96629 338.50 MB 0.24 %

Internet Files 321 98.47 MB 0.07 %

Data Files 231 68.96 MB 0.05 %

Development Files 891 15.42 MB 0.01 %

Program Files 13 12.73 MB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

CD or DVD ISO Image 43 45.89 GB 33.63 %

Linux Installation Package File 39417 44.88 GB 32.88 %

VMWare Virtual Disk File 2 22.82 GB 16.72 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 106950 14.43 GB 10.57 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 599 3.27 GB 2.40 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 310 1.59 GB 1.17 %

Miscellaneous Files 96292 1.55 GB 1.14 %

Image File 26 1.25 GB 0.91 %

README Instructions File 95444 298.45 MB 0.21 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 921 156.68 MB 0.11 %

JavaScript Object Notation File 92 88.77 MB 0.06 %

Binary Data File 44 56.43 MB 0.04 %

TAR Archive File 37 46.96 MB 0.03 %

LZMA2 Compressed File 3 31.99 MB 0.02 %

Text Document 1047 23.90 MB 0.02 %

Parchive Index File 34 22.50 MB 0.02 %

Executable Program 12 12.72 MB < 0.01 %

HTML Document 205 9.51 MB < 0.01 %

PERL Programming Language Script File 593 9.06 MB < 0.01 %

Linux Package File 1 8.38 MB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

ISO Files 43 45.89 GB 33.63 %

RPM Files 31608 38.44 GB 28.17 %

VMDK Files 2 22.82 GB 16.72 %

GZ Files 106950 14.43 GB 10.57 %

DRPM Files 7809 6.44 GB 4.72 %

ZIP Files 599 3.27 GB 2.40 %

BZ2 Files 310 1.59 GB 1.17 %

NOEXT Files 8743 1.34 GB 0.98 %

IMG Files 26 1.25 GB 0.91 %

README Files 95444 298.45 MB 0.21 %

META Files 87215 159.60 MB 0.11 %

TGZ Files 921 156.68 MB 0.11 %

JSON Files 92 88.77 MB 0.06 %

BIN Files 23 56.25 MB 0.04 %

TAR Files 37 46.96 MB 0.03 %

YAML Files 12 46.37 MB 0.03 %

XZ Files 3 31.99 MB 0.02 %

TXT Files 1047 23.90 MB 0.02 %

PAR Files 34 22.50 MB 0.02 %

EXE Files 12 12.72 MB < 0.01 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 10900 343113 136.48 GB 100.00 %

/CentOS 237 40161 92.47 GB 67.75 %

/CentOS/5.11 67 7826 33.08 GB 24.24 %

/CentOS/6.6 90 18038 31.25 GB 22.90 %

/CentOS/7.0.1406 38 14091 28.14 GB 20.62 %

/customers 1 6 22.82 GB 16.72 %

/customers/innext-web 0 6 22.82 GB 16.72 %

/CentOS/5.11/isos 2 41 19.50 GB 14.29 %

/CPAN_Mirror 10652 302915 16.86 GB 12.36 %

/CPAN_Mirror/authors 8170 300895 16.60 GB 12.16 %

/CPAN_Mirror/authors/id 8169 300877 16.55 GB 12.13 %

/CentOS/7.0.1406/isos 1 20 14.26 GB 10.45 %

/CentOS/7.0.1406/isos/x86_64 0 20 14.26 GB 10.45 %

/CentOS/6.6/isos 2 30 11.36 GB 8.33 %

/CentOS/6.6/os 14 11509 10.71 GB 7.85 %

/CentOS/5.11/isos/x86_64 0 21 10.44 GB 7.65 %

/CentOS/5.11/os 14 6563 9.74 GB 7.13 %

/CentOS/5.11/isos/i386 0 20 9.06 GB 6.64 %

/CentOS/7.0.1406/os 10 8499 6.63 GB 4.86 %

/CentOS/7.0.1406/os/x86_64 9 8499 6.63 GB 4.86 %

/CentOS/6.6/updates 8 4515 6.62 GB 4.85 %

/CentOS/6.6/isos/x86_64 0 15 6.12 GB 4.48 %

/CentOS/7.0.1406/os/x86_64/Packages 0 8465 5.84 GB 4.28 %

/CentOS/6.6/os/x86_64 7 6553 5.77 GB 4.23 %

/CentOS/7.0.1406/updates 4 4607 5.65 GB 4.14 %

/CentOS/7.0.1406/updates/x86_64 3 4607 5.65 GB 4.14 %

/CentOS/6.6/os/x86_64/Packages 0 6518 5.28 GB 3.87 %

/CentOS/6.6/isos/i386 0 15 5.24 GB 3.84 %

/CentOS/5.11/os/x86_64 6 3721 5.21 GB 3.82 %

/CentOS/5.11/os/x86_64/CentOS 0 3667 4.95 GB 3.63 %

/CentOS/6.6/os/i386 5 4956 4.94 GB 3.62 %

/CentOS/6.6/os/i386/Packages 0 4926 4.53 GB 3.32 %

/CentOS/5.11/os/i386 6 2842 4.53 GB 3.32 %

/CentOS/5.11/os/i386/CentOS 0 2791 4.30 GB 3.15 %

/CentOS/7.0.1406/updates/x86_64/Packages 0 1615 3.73 GB 2.74 %

/CentOS/6.6/updates/x86_64 3 2553 3.38 GB 2.47 %

/CentOS/6.6/updates/i386 3 1962 3.24 GB 2.38 %

/Zerto 2 21 3.21 GB 2.35 %

/CentOS/5.11/updates 6 496 3.07 GB 2.25 %

/Zerto/Old 0 9 2.12 GB 1.55 %

/CentOS/6.6/updates/x86_64/Packages 0 670 2.11 GB 1.55 %

/CentOS/7.0.1406/updates/x86_64/drpms 0 2984 1.85 GB 1.35 %

/CentOS/6.6/updates/i386/Packages 0 509 1.84 GB 1.35 %

/CentOS/5.11/updates/x86_64 2 264 1.69 GB 1.24 %

/CentOS/5.11/updates/x86_64/RPMS 0 257 1.68 GB 1.23 %

/CentOS/6.6/centosplus 8 352 1.59 GB 1.16 %

/CPAN_Mirror/authors/id/D 563 21890 1.56 GB 1.14 %

/CPAN_Mirror/authors/id/R 431 16896 1.48 GB 1.09 %

/CPAN_Mirror/authors/id/A 592 24335 1.38 GB 1.01 %

/CentOS/5.11/updates/i386 2 232 1.38 GB 1.01 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/customers/innext-web/innext-web.vmdk 06/Mar/2013 17.30 GB

/CentOS/7.0.1406/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7.0-1406-x86_64-Everything.iso 04/Jul/2014 6.58 GB

/customers/innext-web/innext-web-disk1.vmdk 06/Mar/2013 5.52 GB

/CentOS/5.11/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-DVD-1of2.iso 26/Sep/2014 4.35 GB

/CentOS/6.6/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.6-x86_64-bin-DVD1.iso 24/Oct/2014 4.31 GB

/CentOS/7.0.1406/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7.0-1406-x86_64-DVD.iso 06/Jul/2014 3.86 GB

/CentOS/5.11/isos/i386/CentOS-5.11-i386-bin-DVD-1of2.iso 26/Sep/2014 3.83 GB

/CentOS/6.6/isos/i386/CentOS-6.6-i386-bin-DVD1.iso 24/Oct/2014 3.75 GB

/CentOS/6.6/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.6-x86_64-bin-DVD2.iso 24/Oct/2014 1.21 GB

/CentOS/7.0.1406/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7.0-1406-x86_64-KdeLive.iso 04/Jul/2014 1.21 GB

/CentOS/7.0.1406/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7.0-1406-x86_64-GnomeLive.iso 04/Jul/2014 1.03 GB

/test/1g 22/Apr/2009 1.00 GB

/CentOS/6.6/isos/i386/CentOS-6.6-i386-bin-DVD2.iso 24/Oct/2014 0.98 GB

/CentOS/5.11/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-DVD-2of2.iso 26/Sep/2014 870.11 MB

/CentOS/5.11/isos/i386/CentOS-5.11-i386-bin-DVD-2of2.iso 26/Sep/2014 701.76 MB

/CentOS/7.0.1406/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7.0-1406-x86_64-livecd.iso 04/Jul/2014 687.00 MB

/CentOS/5.11/isos/i386/CentOS-5.11-i386-bin-3of8.iso 22/Sep/2014 636.88 MB

/CentOS/5.11/isos/i386/CentOS-5.11-i386-bin-4of8.iso 22/Sep/2014 634.23 MB

/CentOS/5.11/isos/i386/CentOS-5.11-i386-bin-5of8.iso 22/Sep/2014 633.71 MB

/CentOS/5.11/isos/i386/CentOS-5.11-i386-bin-7of8.iso 22/Sep/2014 632.63 MB

/CentOS/5.11/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-1of9.iso 26/Sep/2014 630.88 MB

/CentOS/5.11/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-6of9.iso 26/Sep/2014 630.75 MB

/CentOS/5.11/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-8of9.iso 26/Sep/2014 629.27 MB

/CentOS/5.11/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-5of9.iso 26/Sep/2014 628.79 MB

/CentOS/5.11/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-2of9.iso 26/Sep/2014 627.26 MB

/CentOS/5.11/isos/i386/CentOS-5.11-i386-bin-1of8.iso 22/Sep/2014 624.25 MB

/CentOS/5.11/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-7of9.iso 26/Sep/2014 623.52 MB

/CentOS/5.11/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-3of9.iso 26/Sep/2014 618.85 MB

/CentOS/5.11/isos/i386/CentOS-5.11-i386-bin-6of8.iso 22/Sep/2014 609.23 MB

/CentOS/5.11/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-4of9.iso 26/Sep/2014 608.53 MB

/CentOS/7.0.1406/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7.0-1406-x86_64-Minimal.iso 17/Jul/2014 566.00 MB

/CentOS/5.11/isos/i386/CentOS-5.11-i386-bin-2of8.iso 22/Sep/2014 535.95 MB

/CentOS/6.6/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.6-x86_64-minimal.iso 24/Oct/2014 383.00 MB

/CentOS/7.0.1406/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7.0-1406-x86_64-NetInstall.iso 04/Jul/2014 362.00 MB

/CentOS/7.0.1406/os/x86_64/images/boot.iso 04/Jul/2014 362.00 MB

/Zerto/Old/Zerto_2.0u2_w163___4bfdbb9b75575b2fcb26ce4d5ca6f2d8.zip 21/Jan/2013 352.53 MB

/Zerto/Old/Zerto_2.0u5_b78___91ce4a235f15183353b8770256cc179f.zip 02/Aug/2013 352.37 MB

/Zerto/Old/Zerto_2.0u5_b67___915268c73943dd501394391bb96fa6c8.zip 20/May/2013 352.35 MB

/Zerto/Zerto_3.1u9_g6___3183c1923993cf985467c9b244288ff7.zip 18/Aug/2014 350.79 MB

/Zerto/Zerto_3.1u7_g4___9ce0af0756449b1533b9983c735c015d.zip 21/May/2014 350.77 MB

/Zerto/Old/Zerto_2.0u4_z101___f55543be6ef914131e3f7e84d406bec3.zip 10/Apr/2013 348.78 MB

/CentOS/5.11/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-9of9.iso 26/Sep/2014 345.31 MB

/CentOS/6.6/isos/i386/CentOS-6.6-i386-minimal.iso 24/Oct/2014 339.00 MB

/Zerto/Old/Zerto_2.0u3_x163___4800d4f5f6854eca1dc3962cb85374e1.zip 26/Feb/2013 335.97 MB

/Zerto/Old/Zerto_3.0u5_c5___e92cc43cfa4a753bd1349a2135bab54f.zip 13/Nov/2013 335.06 MB

/CentOS/5.11/isos/i386/CentOS-5.11-i386-bin-8of8.iso 22/Sep/2014 332.17 MB

/Zerto/Zerto_3.5u3_k46___1fbcbee26431812129ca65d4be1b5845.zip 16/Dec/2014 292.84 MB

/CentOS/7.0.1406/os/x86_64/LiveOS/squashfs.img 04/Jul/2014 278.74 MB

/CPAN_Mirror/authors/id/K/KA/KAL/Lingua-StanfordCoreNLP-0.04.tar.gz 29/May/2012 250.91 MB

/CentOS/6.6/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.6-x86_64-netinstall.iso 24/Oct/2014 222.00 MB
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